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Order of 

Finish 
Boat Model Sail # Skipper Crew 

Elapsed 

Time Min 

1 A-Cat USA 108 Bobby Orr   98.36 

2 A-Cat 342 Ed Mills   107.40 

3 A-Cat 148 Chris Bolton   108.05 

4 A-Cat 232 Bill Kast   109.04 

5 A-Cat USA 335 Pat Stadt   110.00 

6 A-Cat 395 Michael Love   110.05 

7 A-Cat 124 Chris Ford   111.15 

8 A-Cat 193 Christopher Brown Susan Olivier 113.00 

10 Hobie 16 10766 Dan Litten Barb Litten 142.21 

11 Windmill 5709 Ralph Sponar III Matthew Sponar 172.23 

12 Front Runner 19 203 Paul Leonard Roy Sherman 173.43 

15 Windmill 5704 John Deimel Natalie Deimel 179.10 

21 Day Sailer 5150 Jay Yerkes   198.15 

16 Windmill 570 Nicholas Schneider Patrick Hunter 179.30 

19 Mariner 1095 Robert Corney   210.40 

13 Hobie Wave 335 Jim GLanden   173.51 

9 A-Cat 352 Tom Burnley   140.00 

24 Melges X-boat V-221 Peter Serwik   223.22 

18 Lightning 12436 Jeff Rodman Alix Rodman 202.57 

22 Wayfarer FR2428 Ken Noble Jack Noble 219.10 

14 Hobie 18 TBD Dorothea Holoubek Steve Adams 178.29 

20 Hobie Wave 27254 Julian Kahn   215.10 

25 Vanguard 15 1608 Pete Fortenbaugh   226.46 

26 LASER TBD Branden Spear   233.15 

23 Thistle 9590 Patricia Nash   223.15 

17 A-Cat 308 Warren Mitchell   182.01 

28 LASER TBD Rob Thomson   260.30 

27 Windmill 3603 Cayce McWilliams   257.39 

29 
Welsford 

Pathfinder n/a Seth Wood Peter Soutowood 315.00 

DNF Sandpiper 655 John Henderson Nancy Henderson   

DNF Hobie 16 65731 Sean Higgins     

DNF Windmill 5586 Allen Chauvenet Christina Chauvenet   
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Corrected 

Order 
Boat Model Sail # Skipper Crew 

Corrected 

Time Min 

1 A-Cat USA 108 Bobby Orr   152.50 

2 A-Cat 342 Ed Mills   166.51 

3 A-Cat 148 Chris Bolton   167.52 

4 A-Cat 232 Bill Kast   169.05 

5 A-Cat USA 335 Pat Stadt   170.54 

6 A-Cat 395 Michael Love   170.62 

7 A-Cat 124 Chris Ford   172.33 

8 A-Cat 193 Christopher Brown Susan Olivier 175.19 

9 Hobie 16 10766 Dan Litten Barb Litten 184.69 

10 Windmill 5709 Ralph Sponar III Matthew Sponar 192.01 

11 Front Runner 19 203 Paul Leonard Roy Sherman 199.34 

12 Windmill 5704 John Deimel Natalie Deimel 199.67 

13 Day Sailer 5150 Jay Yerkes   199.75 

14 Windmill 570 Nicholas Schneider Patrick Hunter 199.89 

15 Mariner 1095 Robert Corney   200.38 

16 Hobie Wave 335 Jim GLanden   201.76 

17 A-Cat 352 Tom Burnley   217.05 

18 Melges X-boat V-221 Peter Serwik   228.47 

19 Lightning 12436 Jeff Rodman Alix Rodman 230.19 

20 Wayfarer FR2428 Ken Noble Jack Noble 238.67 

21 Hobie 18 TBD Dorothea Holoubek Steve Adams 240.93 

22 Hobie Wave 27254 Julian Kahn   250.12 

23 Vanguard 15 1608 Pete Fortenbaugh   250.23 

24 LASER TBD Branden Spear   255.65 

25 Thistle 9590 Patricia Nash   268.86 

26 A-Cat 308 Warren Mitchell   282.19 

27 LASER TBD Rob Thomson   285.42 

28 Windmill 3603 Cayce McWilliams   286.95 

29 
Welsford 

Pathfinder n/a Seth Wood Peter Soutowood 300.00 

DNF Sandpiper 655 John Henderson Nancy Henderson   

DNF Hobie 16 65731 Sean Higgins     

DNF Windmill 5586 Allen Chauvenet Christina Chauvenet   
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Awards: 

Sonny Usilton Trophy – 1
st

 to finish: Bobby Orr, A-Cat 

Collins Cup – 1
st

 to finish on corrected time: Bobby Orr, A-Cat 

Strong-Austin Trophy – 1st RHYC boat to finish: Ralph Sponar, Windmill 

Chauvenet Award – 1
st

 Windmill to finish: Ralph Sponar, Windmill 

H. Morris Paschall III Award – 1
st

 sailor under 21 to finish: Peter Serwik, Melges X boat  

 

 

   

 

 


